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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

0001 BRANDERHUIS
0010 POMP ASV 47 A 65325111    ....              
0020 SPOEL DAN 071N0010 230V 65323773    DAN ....              

SPOEL SUN POMP AS47-AL35 220V 65323767    SUN ....              
0030 KERN/MAGNEETKLEP P. DAN 11R3 BF 65323751    DAN ....              

KERN/MAGNEETKLEP P.SUNTEC AS47-67-AT2 65323744    SUN ....              
0040 KOPPELING D18/14,7/11X22 POMP/MOTOR 65322920    ....              
0050 PAKKING D2.5 L640 EPDM 65323876    ....              
0060 OLIESLANG NW 4 MG 1/4’’ MC 3/8 70 65323216    ....              
0070 OLIEFILTER 3/8 70451/006AGE VITON 65325046    ....              
0080 BRANDERKAP ROOD ECOFLAM MAX 1 65325528    ....              
0090 MOTOR 0,075KW230V D12,7 F120/R OLIE 65322868    ....              
0100 CONDENSATOR 3µF 2P 3MM 65325037    AEG ....              

CONDENSATOR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    SIMEL ....              
0110 ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO 26/35 ITD 2X8 230V L410 65323257    ....              
0120 STEUN E-BCU/ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO MAX 65325251    ....              
0130 KABBELLEIDING MAX 1 R TW 65324182    ..              

KABBELLEIDING MAX 1 TW 65324048    ..                
0140 FOTOCEL QRB 1A ZWART L330 65326432    ....              
0150 CONTACTDOOS WIELAND 7P 65322070    ....              
0160 CONTACTDOOS WIELAND 7P 65322069    ....              
0170 VENTILATORWIEL D120X42 d12,7 65323826    ....              
0180 LUCHTKLEP KAST SILENC. MAX 1 65320523    ....              
0190 O-RING MOTORZIJDE/BRANDERFLENS 65321066    ....              
0200 KAST GELUISISOLATIE LUCHTINLAAT MAX 65320522    ....              
0210 ONTSTEKINGSKABEL N2 ATT.D4 L300 65325252    . .               

ONTSTEKINGSKABEL N2 ATT.D4 L350 65325253    . .              
0220 ELEKTRODENBLOK 25X40 d4 D2X25 45° 65320924    ....              
0230 BRANDERBUIS D89/79 L143 65320339    . .              

BRANDERBUIS D89/80 L85 65320333    . .               
0240 BRANDERKOP MAX 1 R TC 65325402    .               

BRANDERKOP MAX 1 R TL 65325403    .              
BRANDERKOP MAX 1 TC 65325400    .                 
BRANDERKOP MAX 1 TL 65325401    .                

0250 STEUN SPROEIERHOUDER D18,2 65320698    .               
STEUN SPROEIERHOUDER HEX. 19,5 65320695    .                 
STEUN SPROEIERHOUDER MAX 1 R TL 65108818    .              
STEUN SPROEIERLIJN 65320699    .                

0260 SPROEIERHOUDER MAX 1 TL 65320710    .                
SPROEIERHOUDER+ KRUISSTEUN 65320708    .                 
VORWARMER FPHB 3 DAN 030N2504 65323009    ..              

0270 STUWPLAAT D80/20 4SL 65320760    ....              
0280 STELSTANG HEAD BASE L106 MAX 1 65324056    .                 

STELSTANG KOP BASE L132 MAX 1 65320204    .                
STELSTANG KOP L74 VOORWAR. MAX 1 65324057    .               
STELSTANG MAX1 R TL 65108820    .              

0290 OPHANGFLENS D90 EXT.D133X146 65320973    ....              
0300 PAKKING FLENS KETT. 140X127X5 D97 MAX 1 65321110    ....              
0330 LUCHTLEITPLAAT MAX 1 65320505    . .               

LUCHTLEITPLAAT MAX 1 65320506    . .              
0340 PAKKING OLIEBUIS/BLIK DA 1 65321065    ....              
0350 OLIEBUIS POMP/KOPBUIS 65321508    ....              
5000 TOEBEHOREN
5001 SPROEIER DAN 0,40 G 60° S 13018343    ....              

SPROEIER DAN 0,50GPH 60° S 13016078    ....              
SPROEIER DAN 0,55GPH 60° S 13016077    ....              
SPROEIER DAN 0,60GPH 60° S 13016080    ....              
SPROEIER DAN 0,65GPH 60° S 13016079    ....              
SPROEIER DAN 0,75GPH 60° S 13016081    ....              
SPROEIER DAN 0,85GPH 60° S 13016082    ....              
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

0001 BRENNERGEHAEUSE
0010 OELPUMPE ASV 47 A 65325111    ....              
0020 SPULE DAN 071N0010 230V 65323773    DAN ....              

SPULE SUN PUMPE AS47-AL35 220V 65323767    SUN ....              
0030 KERN/MAGNETVENTIL P. DAN 11R3 BF 65323751    DAN ....              

KERN/MAGNETVENTIL P.SUNTEC AS47-67-AT2 65323744    SUN ....              
0040 KUPPLUNG D18/14,7/11X22 PUMPE/MOTOR 65322920    ....              
0050 DICHTUNG D2.5 L640 EPDM 65323876    ....              
0060 OELSCHLAUCH NW 4 MG 1/4’’ Mc 3/8 70 65323216    ....              
0070 OELFILTER 3/8 70451/006AGE VITON 65325046    ....              
0080 BRENNERHAUBE ROT ECOFLAM MAX 1 65325528    ....              
0090 MOTOR 0,075KW230V D12,7 F120/R OEL 65322868    ....              
0100 KONDENSATOR 3µF 2P 3MM 65325037    AEG ....              

KONDENSATOR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    SIMEL ....              
0110 ZUENDTRAFO 26/35 ITD 2X8 230V L410 65323257    ....              
0120 HALTER  E-BCU/ZUENDTRAFO MAX 65325251    ....              
0130 KABELBAUM MAX 1 R TW 65324182    ..              

KABELBAUM MAX 1 TW 65324048    ..                
0140 FOTOZELLE QRB 1A SCHWARZ L330 65326432    ....              
0150 WIELANDSTECKDOSE 7P 65322070    ....              
0160 WIELANDSTECKER 7P 65322069    ....              
0170 VENTILATORRAD D120X42 d12,7 65323826    ....              
0180 LUFTKLAPPE KASTEN SCHALLDAMM. MAX 1 TAM 65320523    ....              
0190 O-RING MOTORSEITS/BRENNERFLANSCH 65321066    ....              
0200 SCHALDÄMMHAUBE LUFTEINTRITT MAX 65320522    ....              
0210 ZUENDKABEL N2 ANSCHL. D4 L300 65325252    . .               

ZUENDKABEL N2 ANSCHL. D4 L350 65325253    . .              
0220 ZUENDELEKTRODENBLOCK 25X40 d4 D2X25 45° 65320924    ....              
0230 BRENNERROHR D89/79 L143 65320339    . .              

BRENNERROHR D89/80 L85 65320333    . .               
0240 BRENNKOPF BG MAX 1 R TC 65325402    .               

BRENNKOPF BG MAX 1 R TL 65325403    .              
BRENNKOPF BG MAX 1 TC 65325400    .                 
BRENNKOPF BG MAX 1 TL 65325401    .                

0250 DUESENSTANGENHALTER 65320699    .                
DUESENSTANGENHALTER 6KT. 19,5 65320695    .                 
DUESENSTANGENHALTER D18,2 65320698    .               
DUESENSTANGENHALTER MAX1 R 65108818    .              

0260 DUESENHALTER MAX 1 TL 65320710    .                
VORHITZER FPHB 3 DAN 030N2504 65323009    ..              
ZENTRIERDUESENHALTER 65320708    .                 

0270 STAUSCHEIBE D80/20 4SL 65320760    ....              
0280 SCHUBSTANGE KOPF BASIS L106 MAX 1 65324056    .                 

SCHUBSTANGE KOPF BASIS L132 MAX 1 65320204    .                
SCHUBSTANGE KOPF L74 VORHITZ.MAX 1 65324057    .               
SCHUBSTANGE MAX 1 R TL 65108820    .              

0290 BRENNERFLANSCH D90 AUSS. D133X146 65320973    ....              
0300 DICHTUNG KESSELFRONT Sp.5 MAX 1 65321110    ....              
0330 LUFTLEITBLECH MAX 1 65320505    . .               

LUFTLEITBLECH MAX 1 65320506    . .              
0340 DICHTUNG ROHR OEL/BUCHSE DA 1 65321065    ....              
0350 ROHR OEL PUMPE/ROHR TES 65321508    ....              
5000 ZUBEHÖR
5001 DUESE DAN 0,40GPH 60° S 13018343    ....              

DUESE DAN 0,50GPH 60° S 13016078    ....              
DUESE DAN 0,55GPH 60° S 13016077    ....              
DUESE DAN 0,60GPH 60° S 13016080    ....              
DUESE DAN 0,65GPH 60° S 13016079    ....              
DUESE DAN 0,75GPH 60° S 13016081    ....              
DUESE DAN 0,85GPH 60° S 13016082    ....              
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

0001 CUERPO DEL QUEMADOR
0010 BOMBA ASV 47 A 65325111    ....              
0020 BOBINA BOMBA SUN AS47-AL35 220V 65323767    SUN ....              

BOBINA DAN 071N0010 230V 65323773    DAN ....              
0030 NUCLEO/ELECTROVALVULA BOMBA 11R3 BF 65323751    DAN ....              

NUCLEO/ELECTROVALVULA BOMBA AS47-67-AT2 65323744    SUN ....              
0040 ACOPLAMIENTO D18/14,7/11X22 BOMBA/MOTOR 65322920    ....              
0050 JUNTA D2.5 L640 EPDM 65323876    ....              
0060 LATIGUILLO NW 4 MG 1/4'' MC 3/8 70 65323216    ....              
0070 FILTRO GASOLEO 3/8 70451/006AGE VITON 65325046    ....              
0080 CUBIERTA ROJA ECOFLAM MAX 1 65325528    ....              
0090 MOTOR 0,075KW230V D12,7 F120/R 65322868    ....              
0100 CONDENSADOR 3µF 2P 3MM 65325037    AEG ....              

CONDENSADOR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    SIMEL ....              
0110 ENCENDEDOR 26/35 ITD 2X8 230V L410 65323257    ....              
0120 SOPORTE E-BCU/ENCENDEDOR MAX 65325251    ....              
0130 CONJUNTO ELECT. MAX 1 R TW 65324182    ..              

CONJUNTO ELECT. MAX 1 TW 65324048    ..                
0140 CELULA QRB 1A NEGRA L330 65326432    ....              
0150 TOMA WIELAND HEMBRA 7P 65322070    ....              
0160 TOMA WIELAND MACHO 7P 65322069    ....              
0170 TURBINA D120X42 D12,7 65323826    ....              
0180 VALVULA AIRE CAJA SILENC. MAX 1 65320523    ....              
0190 O-RING LADO MOTOR/BRIDA QUEMADOR 65321066    ....              
0200 CAJA SILENCIADOR ENTRADA DE AIRE MAX 65320522    ....              
0210 CABLE ENCENDIDO N2 ATT.D4 L300 65325252    . .               

CABLE ENCENDIDO N2 ATT.D4 L350 65325253    . .              
0220 BLOQUE ELECTRODOS 25X40 D4 D2X25 45° 65320924    ....              
0230 TUBO DE LLAMA D89/79 L143 65320339    . .              

TUBO DE LLAMA D89/80 L85 65320333    . .               
0240 CABEZA COMB. MAX 1 R TC 65325402    .               

CABEZA COMB. MAX 1 R TL 65325403    .              
CABEZA COMB. MAX 1 TC 65325400    .                 
CABEZA COMB. MAX 1 TL 65325401    .                

0250 PIEZA CRUZ CENTRA.PORTABOQUIL. MAX1 R TL 65108818    .              
PIEZA CRUZ CENTRADO PORTABOQUIL. D18,2 65320698    .               
PIEZA CRUZ CENTRADO PORTABOQUIL.HEX.19,5 65320695    .                 
PIEZA CRUZ CENTRADO PORTABOQUILLA 65320699    .                

0260 PORTABOQUILLA MAX TC 65320708    .                 
PORTABOQUILLA MAX TL 65320710    .                
PRECALENTADOR FPHB 3 DAN 030N2504 65323009    ..              

0270 DEFLECTOR D80/20 4SL 65320760    ....              
0280 VARILLE AJUSTE ESTRELLA BASE L106 MAX 1 65324056    .                 

VARILLE AJUSTE ESTRELLA BASE L132 MAX 1 65320204    .                
VARILLE AJUSTE ESTRELLA L132 PREC.MAX 1 65108820    .              
VARILLE AJUSTE ESTRELLA L74 PREC.MAX 1 65324057    .               

0290 BRIDA QUEMADOR D90 EXT.D133X146 65320973    ....              
0300 JUNTA BRIDA CALD. 140X127X5 D97 MAX 1 65321110    ....              
0330 DEFLECTOR DE AIRE MAX 1 65320505    . .               

DEFLECTOR DE AIRE MAX 1 65320506    . .              
0340 JUNTA TUBERIA GASOLEO/CASQUILLO DA 1 65321065    ....              
0350 TUBERIA GASOLEO BOMBA/TUBERIA CABEZA 65321508    ....              
5000 ACCESORIO
5001 BOQUILLA DAN 0,40GPH 60ø S 13018343    ....              

BOQUILLA DAN 0,50GPH 60° S 13016078    ....              
BOQUILLA DAN 0,55GPH 60° S 13016077    ....              
BOQUILLA DAN 0,60GPH 60° S 13016080    ....              
BOQUILLA DAN 0,65GPH 60° S 13016079    ....              
BOQUILLA DAN 0,75GPH 60° S 13016081    ....              
BOQUILLA DAN 0,85GPH 60° S 13016082    ....              
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

0001 CORPO BRUCIATORE
0010 POMPA ASV 47 A 65325111    ....              
0020 BOBINA DAN 071N0010 230V 65323773    DAN ....              

BOBINA POMPA SUN AS47-AL35 220V 65323767    SUN ....              
0030 NUCLEO/ELETTROV. P.DAN 11R3 BF 65323751    DAN ....              

NUCLEO/ELETTROV.P.SUN AS47-67-AT2 65323744    SUN ....              
0040 GIUNTO D18/14,7/11X22 POMPA/MOTORE 65322920    ....              
0050 GUARNIZIONE D2.5 L640 EPDM 65323876    ....              
0060 FLESSIBILE NW 4 MG 1/4'' MC 3/8 70 65323216    ....              
0070 FILTRO GASOLIO 3/8 70451/006AGE VITON 65325046    ....              
0080 COFANO ROSSO ECOFLAM MAX 1 65325528    ....              
0090 MOTORE 0,075KW230V D12,7 F120/R 65322868    ....              
0100 CONDENSATORE 3µF 2P 3MM 65325037    AEG ....              

CONDENSATORE 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    SIMEL ....              
0110 TRASFO. ACC. 26/35 ITD 2X8 230V L410 65323257    ....              
0120 SUPPORTO E-BCU E TRASF. MAX 65325251    ....              
0130 CABLAGGIO MAX 1 R TW 65324182    ..              

CABLAGGIO MAX 1 TW 65324048    ..                
0140 CELLULA QRB 1A NERA L330 65326432    ....              
0150 PRESA WIELAND 7 POLI C/COPERCHI 65322070    ....              
0160 SPINA WIELAND 7 POLI C/COPERCHI 65322069    ....              
0170 VENTOLA D120 X42 D12,7 65323826    ....              
0180 SERRANDA ARIA CASSA SILENZ. MAX 1 65320523    ....              
0190 O-RING TENUTA LATO MOTORE/FLANGIA BRUC. 65321066    ....              
0200 CASSA SILENZIATO ASPIR. ARIA MAX 65320522    ....              
0210 CAVO ACCENSIONE N2 ATT.D4 L300 65325252    . .               

CAVO ACCENSIONE N2 ATT.D4 L350 65325253    . .              
0220 BLOCCO ELETTRODI 25X40 D4 D2X25 45° 65320924    ....              
0230 BOCCAGLIO D89/79 L143 65320339    . .              

BOCCAGLIO D89/80 L85 65320333    . .               
0240 GRUPPO TESTA MAX 1 R TC 65325402    .               

GRUPPO TESTA MAX 1 R TL 65325403    .              
GRUPPO TESTA MAX 1 TC 65325400    .                 
GRUPPO TESTA MAX 1 TL 65325401    .                

0250 CROCIERA CENTRAG. IMBUTITA PORTA UGELLO 65320699    .                
CROCIERA CENTRAG.PORTA UGELLO MAX 1 FORO 65320695    .                 
CROCIERA CENTRAG.PORTA UGELLO MAX 1 FORO 65320698    .               
CROCIERA CENTRAG.PORTA UGELLO MAX 1 R TL 65108818    .              

0260 PORTA UGELLO MAX TC 65320708    .                 
PORTA UGELLO MAX TL 65320710    .                
PRERISCALDATORE FPHB 3 DAN 030N2504 65323009    ..              

0270 DIFFUSORE D80/20 4SL 65320760    ....              
0280 ASTA REGOLAZIONE TESTA BASE L106 MAX 1 65324056    .                 

ASTA REGOLAZIONE TESTA BASE L132 MAX 1 65320204    .                
ASTA REGOLAZIONE TESTA L132 PRER.MAX 1 65108820    .              
ASTA REGOLAZIONE TESTA L74 PRER.MAX 1 65324057    .               

0290 FLANGIA BRUCIATORE D90 EXT.D133X146 65320973    ....              
0300 GUARNIZ.FLANG.CALDAIA 140X127X5 D97 MAX1 65321110    ....              
0330 DEFLETTORE ARIA MAX 1 65320505    . .               

DEFLETTORE ARIA MAX 1 65320506    . .              
0340 GUARNIZIONE TUBO GASOLIO/BOCCOLA D1 65321065    ....              
0350 TUBO GASOLIO POMPA/TUBO TESTA 65321508    ....              
5000 ACCESSORI
5001 UGELLO DAN 0,40GPH 60° S 13018343    ....              

UGELLO DAN 0,50GPH 60° S 13016078    ....              
UGELLO DAN 0,55GPH 60° S 13016077    ....              
UGELLO DAN 0,60GPH 60° S 13016080    ....              
UGELLO DAN 0,65GPH 60° S 13016079    ....              
UGELLO DAN 0,75GPH 60° S 13016081    ....              
UGELLO DAN 0,85GPH 60° S 13016082    ....              
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

0001 CORPS BRULEUR
0010 POMPE FIOUL ASV 47 A 65325111    ....              
0020 BOBINE DAN 071N0010 230V 65323773    DAN ....              

BOBINE POMPE SUN AS47-AL35 220V 65323767    SUN ....              
0030 NOYAU/ELECTROVANNE POMPE DAN 11R3 BF 65323751    DAN ....              

NOYAU/ELECTROVANNE POMPE SUN AS47-67-AT2 65323744    SUN ....              
0040 ACCOUPLEMENT D18/14,7/11X22 POMPE/MOTEUR 65322920    ....              
0050 JOINT D2.5 L640 EPDM 65323876    ....              
0060 FLEXIBLE FIOUL NW 4 MG 1/4'' MC 3/8 70 65323216    ....              
0070 FILTRE FIOUL 3/8 70451/006AGE VITON 65325046    ....              
0080 CAPOT ROUGE ECOFLAM MAX 1 65325528    ....              
0090 MOTEUR 0,075KW230V D12,7 F120/R 65322868    ....              
0100 CONDENSATEUR 3µF 2P 3MM 65325037    AEG ....              

CONDENSATEUR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    SIMEL ....              
0110 ALLUMEUR 26/35 ITD 2X8 230V L410 65323257    ....              
0120 SUPPORT E-BCU ET ALLUMEUR MAX 65325251    ....              
0130 TORON ELECT. MAX 1 R TW 65324182    ..              

TORON ELECT. MAX 1 TW 65324048    ..                
0140 CELLULE QRB1A NOIRE MOLEX L330 65326432    ....              
0150 PRISE WIELAND 7P FEMELLE 65322070    ....              
0160 PRISE WIELAND 7P MALE 65322069    ....              
0170 TURBINE D120 X42 D12,7 65323826    ....              
0180 VOLET AIR CAISSON SILENC. MAX 1 65320523    ....              
0190 O-RING COTE MOTEUR/BRIDE BRULEUR 65321066    ....              
0200 CASSETTE SILENCIEUX ASPIRATION AIR MAX 65320522    ....              
0210 CABLE ALLUMAGE RESISTIF N.2 ATT.D4 L=300 65325252    . .               

CABLE ALLUMAGE RESISTIF N.2 ATT.D4 L=350 65325253    . .              
0220 BLOC-ELECTRODES 25X40 D4 D2X25 45° 65320924    ....              
0230 TUBE DE FLAMME D89/79 L143 65320339    . .              

TUBE DE FLAMME D89/80 L85 65320333    . .               
0240 GROUPE TETE MAX 1 R TC 65325402    .               

GROUPE TETE MAX 1 R TL 65325403    .              
GROUPE TETE MAX 1 TC 65325400    .                 
GROUPE TETE MAX 1 TL 65325401    .                

0250 CROISILLON CENTR. PORTE GICL. MAX 1 R TL 65108818    .              
CROISILLON CENTRAGE EMBOUT PORTE GICLEUR 65320699    .                
CROISILLON CENTRAGE PORTE GICL. HEX.19,5 65320695    .                 
CROISILLON CENTRAGE PORTE GICLEUR D18,2 65320698    .               

0260 PORTE GICLEUR MAX TC 65320708    .                 
PORTE GICLEUR MAX TL 65320710    .                
PRECHAUFFEUR FPHB 3 DAN 030N2504 65323009    ..              

0270 DEFLECTEUR D80/20 4SL 65320760    ....              
0280 TIGE SUPP./REGU.TETE BASE L=132 PRE.MAX1 65108820    .              

TIGE SUPP./REGU.TETE BASE L=74 PREC.MAX1 65324057    .               
TIGE SUPPORT/REGUL.TETE BASE L=106 MAX 1 65324056    .                 
TIGE SUPPORT/REGUL.TETE BASE L=132 MAX 1 65320204    .                

0290 BRIDE BRULEUR D90 EXT.D133X146 65320973    ....              
0300 JOINT BRIDE CHAUDIERE 140X127X5 D97 MAX1 65321110    ....              
0330 GUIDE AIR MAX 1 65320505    . .               

GUIDE AIR MAX 1 65320506    . .              
0340 JOINT TUBE FIOUL POUR DOUILLE DA 1 65321065    ....              
0350 TUBE FIOUL LIAISON POMPE/TUBE TETE 65321508    ....              
5000 ACCESSOIRES
5001 GICLEUR DAN 0,40GPH 60° S 13018343    ....              

GICLEUR DAN 0,50GPH 60° S 13016078    ....              
GICLEUR DAN 0,55GPH 60° S 13016077    ....              
GICLEUR DAN 0,60GPH 60° S 13016080    ....              
GICLEUR DAN 0,65GPH 60° S 13016079    ....              
GICLEUR DAN 0,75GPH 60° S 13016081    ....              
GICLEUR DAN 0,85GPH 60° S 13016082    ....              
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

0001 BURNER BODY
0010 OIL PUMP ASV 47 A 65325111    ....              
0020 COIL DAN 071N0010 230V 65323773    DAN ....              

COIL SUN PUMP AS47-AL35 220V 65323767    SUN ....              
0030 CORE X SOLEN. VALVE PUMP DAN 11R3 BF 65323751    DAN ....              

CORE X SOLEN. VALVE PUMP SUN AS47-67-AT2 65323744    SUN ....              
0040 COUPLING D18/14,7/11X22 PUMP/MOTOR 65322920    ....              
0050 GASKET D2.5 L640 EPDM 65323876    ....              
0060 OIL HOSE NW 4 MG 1/4'' MC 3/8 70 65323216    ....              
0070 OIL FILTER 3/8 70451/006AGE VITON 65325046    ....              
0080 COVER RED ECOFLAM MAX 1 65325528    ....              
0090 MOTOR 0,075KW230V D12,7 F120/R 65322868    ....              
0100 CAPACITOR 3µF 2P 3MM 65325037    AEG ....              

CAPACITOR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    SIMEL ....              
0110 IGNITION TRANSF.26/35 ITD 2X8 230V L410 65323257    ....              
0120 SUPPORT E-BCU AND IGNITION TRANSFO. MAX 65325251    ....              
0130 COMPLETE WIRING MAX 1 R TW 65324182    ..              

COMPLETE WIRING MAX 1 TW 65324048    ..                
0140 PHOTOCELL QRB 1A BLACK L330 65326432    ....              
0150 WIELAND SOCKET 7P 65322070    ....              
0160 WIELAND PLUG 7P 65322069    ....              
0170 FAN WHEEL D120 X42 D12,7 65323826    ....              
0180 AIR FLAP CASING SILENC. MAX 1 65320523    ....              
0190 O-RING LEAK SIDE MOTOR/FLANGE BURNER 65321066    ....              
0200 CASING SILENCER INLET AIR MAX 65320522    ....              
0210 RESISTIVE IGNITION CABLE N2 ATT.D4 L=300 65325252    . .               

RESISTIVE IGNITION CABLE N2 ATT.D4 L=350 65325253    . .              
0220 ELECTRODE BLOCK 25X40 D4 D2X25 45° 65320924    ....              
0230 FLAME TUBE D89/79 L143 65320339    . .              

FLAME TUBE D89/80 L85 65320333    . .               
0240 GROUP HEAD MAX 1 R TC 65325402    .               

GROUP HEAD MAX 1 R TL 65325403    .              
GROUP HEAD MAX 1 TC 65325400    .                 
GROUP HEAD MAX 1 TL 65325401    .                

0250 CROSSPIECE CENTR.NOZZL.CARRIER MAX1 R TL 65108818    .              
CROSSPIECE CENTR.NOZZLE CARRIER HEX.19,5 65320695    .                 
CROSSPIECE CENTRING NOZZLE CARRIER 65320699    .                
CROSSPIECE CENTRING NOZZLE CARRIER D18,2 65320698    .               

0260 NOZZLE CARRIER MAX TC 65320708    .                 
NOZZLE CARRIER MAX TL 65320710    .                
PREHEATER FPHB 3 DAN 030N2504 65323009    ..              

0270 BAFFLE PLATE D80/20 4SL 65320760    ....              
0280 SHAFT SUPP/ADJ.HEAD BASE L=132 PRE.MAX 1 65108820    .              

SHAFT SUPP/ADJ.HEAD BASE L=74 PREH.MAX 1 65324057    .               
SHAFT SUPP/ADJUSTM.HEAD BASE L=106 MAX 1 65324056    .                 
SHAFT SUPP/ADJUSTM.HEAD BASE L=132 MAX 1 65320204    .                

0290 BURNER FLANGE D90 EXT.D133X146 65320973    ....              
0300 BOILER GASKET 140X127X5 D97 MAX1 65321110    ....              
0330 AIR GUIDE MAX 1 65320505    . .               

AIR GUIDE MAX 1 65320506    . .              
0340 GASKET TUBE OIL FOR BUSH DA 1 65321065    ....              
0350 OIL TUBE BOND PUMP/HEAD TUBE 65321508    ....              
5000 ACCESSORY
5001 NOZZLE DAN 0,40GPH 60° S 13018343    ....              

NOZZLE DAN 0,50GPH 60° S 13016078    ....              
NOZZLE DAN 0,55GPH 60° S 13016077    ....              
NOZZLE DAN 0,60GPH 60° S 13016080    ....              
NOZZLE DAN 0,65GPH 60° S 13016079    ....              
NOZZLE DAN 0,75GPH 60° S 13016081    ....              
NOZZLE DAN 0,85GPH 60° S 13016082    ....              
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IDENTIFICATIEPLAATJE

De informatie op de prijslijsten en de commerciële of technische, documentatie, de schema’s en afmetingen zijn ter 
informatie en geldig op dit moment. De constructeur behoudt zich het recht van veranderingen in presentatie, vorm, 
afmetingen, bouw en samenstelling van zijn product. 

00001 / K A 

SERIENUMMER
7 Karakters :       

00001 / L 09

Productiejaar :

8 Karakters :       

Productiejaar :
Productietrimester : van A tot D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Productiemaand
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Opeenvolgende code

Opeenvolgende code

2007 1370 P 0711 Karakters :       
Productiejaar

Productiejaar : P     2007
Productiemaand

Opeenvolgende
code

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LIJST MET AFKORTINGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSEN
www.ecoflam-burners.com
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TYPENSCHILD

Die Angaben zu Preislisten bzw. kaufmännischen oder technischen Unterlagen, zu Abbildungen oder Maßangaben
sind unverbindlich und nur für einen bestimmten Zeitraum gültig. Der Hersteller behält sich das Rech vor, Änderungen 
jeder Art in Bezug auf die Darstellung, die Form, die Maße, die Konzeption oder das Material ihrer Produkte vorzunehmen.

00001 / K A 

SERIENNUMMER
7 Charakters :       

00001 / L 09

Baujahr :

8 Charakters :       

Baujahr :
Vierteljahr : von A auf D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Baumonat
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

2007 1370 P 0711 Charakters :       
Baujahr

Baujahr : P     2007
Baumonat 

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

VERWENDETE ABKÜRZUNGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSEN
www.ecoflam-burners.com
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IDENTIFICACION

Las informaciones anotadas sobre las tarifas y documentaciones comerciales o tecnicas son dados en concepto
de indicacion y validas a un momento dado.El CONSTRUCTOR se reserva el derecho de traer todas modificaciones de 
presentacion, de forma, de dimension, de concepcion o materia a sus productos.

00001 / K A 

NUMERO DI SERIE

Código secuencial

7 Caracteres :       

00001 / L 09

Año de fabricacion : 

8 Caracteres :       

Código secuencial

Año de fabricacion :
Trimestre de fabricacion : de A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mes de fabricacion 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caracteres :       
Año de fabricacion 

Año de fabricacion  : P     2007
Mes de fabricacion 

Código secuencial R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ABREVIACIONES
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

DIRECCIONES
www.ecoflam-burners.com
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TARGA MATRICOLA

I dati presenti sulla tariffa e le documentazioni commerciali o tecniche, gli schemi e altre informazioni
sono dati a titolo indicativo e validi per un certo periodo. Il COSTRUTTORE si riserva la facoltà di modificare la 
presentazione, la forma, la dimensione, la concezione o la materia dei suoi prodotti

NUMERO DI SERIE
00001 / K A 

Codice sequenziale

7 Caratteri :       

00001 / L 09

Anno di fabbricazione : 

8 Caratteri :       

Codice sequenziale

Anno di fabbricazione : 
Trimestre di fabbricazione : da A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mese di fabbricazione 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caratteri :       
Anno di fabbricazione

Anno di fabbricazione : P     2007
Mese di fabbricazione 

Codice sequenziale R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ELENCO ABBREVIAZIONI UTILIZZATE
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

INDIRIZZI
www.ecoflam-burners.com
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PLAQUE SIGNALÉTIQUE

Les renseignements portés sur les tarifs et documentations commerciales ou techniques, les schémas et côtes 
d'encombrements sont donnés à titre indicatif et valables à un instant donné. Le CONSTRUCTEUR se réserve le droit 
d'apporter toutes modifications de présentation, de forme, de dimension, de conception ou matière à ses produits.

NUMÉRO DE SÉRIE
00001 / K A 

Code séquentiel 

7 Caractères :       

00001 / L 09

Année de fabrication : 

8 Caractères :       

Code séquentiel

Année de fabrication :
Trimestre de fabrication : de A à D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mois de fabrication 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caractères :       
Année de fabrication 

Année de fabrication : P     2007
Mois de fabrication

Code séquentiel R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LISTE DES ABRÉVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSES
www.ecoflam-burners.com
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LIST OF THE ABBREVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

IDENTIFICATION PLATE

The indications mentionned on the prices, commercial or technical literature and the scheme are written for your guidance 
and are available at a given time. The CONSTRUCTOR retains the power to modify the presentation, the form, the size, 
the conception or the material of the products.

SERIAL NUMBER
00001 / K A 

Sequencial number

7 Characters :       

00001 / L 09

Year of manufacture :

8 Characters :       

Sequencial number

Year of manufacture :
Trimester of manufacture : from A to D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Month of manufacture
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Characters :       
Year of manufacture

Year of manufacture : P     2007
Month of manufacture 

Sequencial number R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ADDRESSES
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